Month February

Date (Weekdays

only)

CTSU Lab Room Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 35°C to 37 °C

Year 2024

Refrigerator ID/Location: Lab room Incubator 1924-23688

Time

Min °C

Max °C

Initials Comments

Thu 2/1/202¢4 OCIO O g’l %,l —

Fri 2/2[2024 Oq DQ % /1 %’\ UN
Mon|  2/5/2024 0%00 %’] 7 g”‘ O\IQ
Tue 2/6/2024 DB N 5 =+ ' 3 K» LM ———————
Wed 2/7/2024 O%DD %_l % ﬂl ®V\l —
Thu 2/8/2024, C%OQ %7 %‘] OV\\j

Fri 2/9/2024 68)06 % L@ % {Q . O\H —
Mon| 2/12/2024 DqOO %’( 3 ’l [DV\'

Tue| 2/13/2024 Dq DQ gfl ’g/l D\j\l
Wed|  2/14/2024 O o S 33 LM -
Thu| 2/15/2024 (ﬂ 00 37 %—\ DVJ ) S —

Fri| 2/16/202¢4 O%OO i_lQ 3l€ ! ‘Jl\/\
Mon| 2/19/2024 )DQD ’3)1 %_l DV\\

Tue| 2/20/2024 bol \S %Lﬁ %LQ O\’\l -
Wed| 2/21/2024 OC( D 0 ’é_l ’5 /l O\N

Thu| 2/22/2024 ‘bQQ ?D’l Sll | w

Fri| 2/23/2024 lQQD %’\ ’3’\ D\N ;
Mon| 2/26/2024 O%bb %—l /\)J/I D\'\l i

Tue| 2/27/2024 D%%O ’5/\ 3-1 D\J\]
Wed| 2/28/2024 mDD g" %’1 O\!J \

Thu| 2/29/2024 \QBU ,)3/\ %’1 OV\' :

Key: * Heavyusage

%

Normal peak of cooling curve

#  Normal trough of cooling curve




